
156

Keeny R oad

Balanced R ock R d

Brown Hill R d

Valle
y R

d

N
ic

ke
rs

on
 H

ill 
R

d

North B oundary R d

Pine M
arsh R

d

Keeny R
oad

Ke
en

y 
R

oa
d

H
am

burg R
d

Cove R
oad

S te
rli

ng C
ity

 R
d

F or est
E n tr a nc e

U nca s
P ond

N orwich
P ond

F alls B rook

F
alls B

rook

!j

!<

!j
!5

!y

!y

![

!j

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂
(0.26)

(0.77)

(0.40)

_̂

(0
.20

)
(0

.51
)

_̂

(0.31)B
G

(0.22)BG
(0.14)BG

(0.26)B

(01
)B

(0.10)B

(0.72)B

(0.84)

(0
.1

9)

(0.18)

(0.20)B

(0
.7

7)

(0
.6

3)
B

Y

(018)

(010)B

(0.59)

(0
.1

6)

(0.11)

(1
.14

)

(0.21)

0.29)
(0.25)

(0.60)

_̂
(0.89)B

(0.43)B

(0.11)B
(0.22)B

G
rassy H

ill  B
rook

N ehantic S tate F orest
0 0.25 0.5 0.750.125

M il es

C on n ecti cut  D epa r tmen t of
E nv ir on men ta l  P r otecti on
B u r eau  of Ou td oor  R ecr ea ti on
St ate P a r ks D i vi si on

Map Date - January 30, 2009

L yme, C onnecticut

The boundaries of State-owned
properties as shown on this map

are approximate.

Funding provided by the Federal Highways Adminsitration
Recreational Trails Grants Program administered by the 
Connecticut Department of Environmental Protection (DEP).

The Nehantic F orest R oads and unblazed
trails are non-motorized multi-use.

Beckett Hill S tate Park

E xplanation

B - B lue
(Nayantaquit Trail)

BY  - Blue/Yellow
(Crossover Trail)
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S cout Troop 26 C amp
S ite (S cout Use Only)

Parking Area

S cenic Vista

Trail distances between marks (    ) are in miles._̂

BG  - Blue/G reen
(Uncas Pond C onnector)
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Slawson Preserve Forestry Walk Nov 12 , 2023  


